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• Somerset County
• Hunterdon County
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1,030
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3,432
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Bloomsbury, NJ
Manville, NJ
Peapack, NJ
Lebanon, NJ

Bernardsville, NJ
Green Brook, NJ

North Plainfield, NJ
Clinton, NJ

Watchung, NJ
Readington, NJ

Hillsborough, NJ
Montgomery, NJ

Bedminster, NJ
Flemington, NJ

Warren, NJ
Somerville, NJ

Bound Brook, NJ
Raritan, NJ

Bernards, NJ
Franklin, NJ

Bridgewater, NJ
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Greater Raritan Cities With The Most Listings
Last 90 days (Dec. 19, 2021 - Mar. 18, 2022) 
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351

644
712
749
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Clothing Stores
Other Financial Investment Activities

Other General Merchandise Stores
Software Publishers

Offices of Other Health Practitioners
National Security and International Affairs

Home Health Care Services
Traveler Accommodation

Elementary and Secondary Schools
Investigation and Security Services

Offices of Physicians
Continuing Care Retirement Communities…

Business Support Services
Health and Personal Care Stores

Scientific Research and Development…
Depository Credit Intermediation

Restaurants and Other Eating Places
Insurance Carriers

Wired Telecommunications Carriers
General Medical and Surgical Hospitals

Pharmaceutical and Medicine Manufacturing

• Source: Burning Glass Technologies Inc., Labor Insight
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Greater Raritan Industries (4-digit NAICS) With The Most Listings
Last 90 days (Dec. 19, 2021 - Mar. 18, 2022) 
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129
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832

0 200 400 600 800 1,000

Pfizer
Gopuff Joveo Programmatic

Shi International Corp
Walgreens Boots Alliance Inc

Psc Point Pleasant
Laboratory Corporation of America

UnitedHealth Group
Regeneron

Allied Universal
Actalent

Cognizant Technology
Robert Wood Johnson University Hospital

Everest Re Group, Ltd
Childrens Specialized Hospital

Daiichi Sankyo, Inc
Rwjbarnabas Health

Chubb
Hunterdon Healthcare System

Sanofi Aventis
Verizon Communications Incorporated

Johnson & Johnson

• Source: Burning Glass Technologies Inc., Labor Insight
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Greater Raritan Employers With The Most Listings
Last 90 days (Dec. 19, 2021 - Mar. 18, 2022) 
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307

328
377
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Product Manager
Home Health Aide

Bookkeeper / Accounting Clerk
Recruiter

Marketing Manager
Business / Management Analyst

Business Development / Sales Manager
Laborer / Warehouse Worker
Network Engineer / Architect

Security Officer
Financial Analyst

Sales Representative
Retail Store Manager / Supervisor

Project Manager
Food Service Team Member

IT Project Manager
Office / Administrative Assistant

Customer Service Representative
Retail Sales Associate

Registered Nurse
Software Developer / Engineer

• Source: Burning Glass Technologies Inc., Labor Insight
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Greater Raritan Top Detailed Occupational Listings 
Last 90 days (Dec. 19, 2021 - Mar. 18, 2022) 



Greater Raritan Baseline Skills in Greatest Demand
Last 90 days (Dec. 19, 2021 - Mar. 18, 2022) 

1,019
1,074
1,078

1,283
1,296
1,329

1,463
1,471
1,477
1,520

1,686
1,889

2,096
2,250

2,562
2,637

2,764
2,846
2,950

4,236
6,848

0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000

English
Time Management
Presentation Skills

Microsoft Powerpoint
Physical Abilities
Troubleshooting

Written Communication
Multi-Tasking

Building Effective…
Creativity

Computer Literacy
Writing

Research
Microsoft Office
Detail-Oriented
Microsoft Excel

Organizational Skills
Problem Solving

Planning
Teamwork /…

Communication Skills

• Source: Burning Glass Technologies Inc., Labor Insight
Prepared by New Jersey Department of Labor & Workforce Development – March, 2022



Greater Raritan Software & Programming Skills in Greatest Demand
Last 90 days (Dec. 19, 2021 - Mar. 18, 2022) 
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245

293
304
329
337
361
377
384

429
440
455

589
624

683
906
922
951

1,283
2,250

2,637
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Microsoft Project
Microsoft Sharepoint

Linux
Microsoft Outlook

Tableau
JavaScript

Software Engineering
Salesforce

Oracle
Atlassian JIRA

Enterprise Resource…
Scrum

Software Development
Java

Python
SQL
SAP

Microsoft Word
Microsoft Powerpoint

Microsoft Office
Microsoft Excel

• Source: Burning Glass Technologies Inc., Labor Insight
Prepared by New Jersey Department of Labor & Workforce Development – March, 2022



Greater Raritan Certifications in Greatest Demand
Last 90 days (Dec. 19, 2021 - Mar. 18, 2022) 
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88
97
113
115
120
127
138
147
157

217
305

387
501

1,615
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Certified Teacher
Certified Registered Nurse Practitioner

Child Development Associate (CDA)
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Medical Assistant

ServSafe
American Heart Association Certification

Certified Information Systems Security…
Six Sigma Certification

Basic Cardiac Life Support Certification
IT Infrastructure Library (ITIL)…

Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS)…
Home Health Aide

Basic Life Saving (BLS)
Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)

Project Management Professional (PMP)
Certified Public Accountant (CPA)

Project Management Certification
First Aid Cpr Aed
Registered Nurse

Driver's License

• Source: Burning Glass Technologies Inc., Labor Insight
Prepared by New Jersey Department of Labor & Workforce Development – March, 2022
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